
WWW.TOPWET.CZ

INFO: +420 777 701 241

TWCE 160 ___

RZYGACZ OKRĄGŁY OGRZEWANY

TYP: TWCE 160 ___

KOD: 325840160

PODZIAŁKA: 1:3

___ = kołnierze wpustów na zamówienie (TPO, PE, EPDM, STE,...)

CIĘŻAR:  2,19 kg

MATERIAŁ: PVC

30
0

17
4

Ø144

24

Ø 
16

0

60

30
0

15
7

Ø 
15

4

KOŁNIERZ DO PODŁĄCZENIA NA
HYDROIZOLACJĘ
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RZYGACZ

KABEL GRZEWCZY 230 V
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